

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

S.A.NO.126 of 2014

Baldeo Kisku and Ors.

..... Appellants.

Versus

Sital Kisku and Ors.

... Respondents.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAV K. GUPTA

For the Appellants : M/s. Arvind Kumar Sinha, Advocate.

For the Respondents : Mr. Kaushik Sarkhel, Advocate.

09/21.05.2015

As prayed for put up this case on 02.07.2015.

Till then, interim order dated 12.02.2015 shall
continue.

(Amitav K. Gupta, J)

Biswas.