

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
S.A. No.126 of 2014

Baldeo Kisku & Ors.		 Appellants
	Versus	
Birbal Kisku & Ors.		 Respondents

....

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Appellants	: Mr. Jitesh Kumar, Adv.
For the Respondents	: None

....

19/27.02.2025

1. Nobody appears on behalf of the respondents. However, learned counsel for the appellants is present.
2. With a view to give an opportunity, put up this case after a weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Shahid/
uploaded