

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

S.A. No. 126 of 2014

Baldeo Kisku & Ors. Appellants
Versus
Birbal Kisku & Ors. Respondents

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

For the Appellants : Mr. Jitesh Kumar, Advocate
For the Respondents : Mr. Kaushik Sarkhel, Advocate

Order No.21/Dated: 17.04.2025

List this case after Summer Vacation, 2025.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Anjali/